
April 15, 2015 
 
 
Mr. Christopher M. Fallon, Vice President 
Nuclear Development  
Duke Energy Florida, Inc.  
P.O. Box 1006 – EC12L  
Charlotte, NC  28201-1006 
 
SUBJECT: REQUEST FOR GUIDANCE CLARIFYING APPROPRIATE METHODS FOR 

RESOLVING GENERIC ERRORS IN CERTIFIED DESIGN INFORMATION 
 
Dear Mr. Fallon: 
 
After coordination with the General Counsel, I am responding to your letter dated 
January 27, 2015 (Agencywide Documents and Management System Accession 
No. ML15050A142).  You requested that the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) clarify 
the appropriate methods to correct errors in the generic design control document (DCD) for a 
certified design.  You also requested that the NRC concur with your assertion that “significant 
errors” in a DCD for a certified design may be corrected outside of a combined license (COL) 
proceeding without delaying issuance of a COL that references the certified design.  
Specifically, you sought the NRC’s agreement that rulemaking is the preferred method for 
correcting significant errors in the DCD and that it would be inappropriate to delay issuance of 
COLs to applicants referencing the DCD pending the completion of such a rulemaking.  
 
While rulemaking is generally the preferred method for addressing DCD errors that meet the 
criteria of Title 10 of the Code of Federal Regulations (10 CFR) 52.63, “Finality of standard 
design certifications,” it is by no means the only way.  As noted in your letter, such errors can 
also be addressed on a plant-specific basis through existing regulatory processes.  Depending 
on the circumstances, it may be preferable to address such issues through plant-specific action, 
including departures or orders, instead of, or prior to, undertaking a rulemaking to amend the 
DCD.  I understand that during interactions with the staff, you and similarly-situated AP1000 
applicants had earlier indicated a willingness to address previously identified errors as part of 
the COL application review and in a consistent manner across the AP1000 design center. 
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As an alternative to this approach, the staff is willing to engage with you and other stakeholders 
regarding whether it would be more appropriate under these circumstances to correct the DCD 
by rulemaking rather than address the DCD errors on a plant-specific basis.   
 
I do not, however, agree with your assertion that it would be inappropriate as a general matter to 
delay COL issuance because of significant errors in the referenced DCD.  The Atomic Energy 
Act of 1954, as amended (AEA), requires the NRC to make the final safety finding for both 
construction and operation when it issues a COL.  In making this finding for a COL applicant 
referencing a design certification, the NRC relies on the safety findings made during the design 
certification review.  This reliance, however, must be reasonable.  Thus, if the NRC knows of a 
significant error in the DCD that undermines the statutorily required COL safety findings, the 
NRC may issue the COL only after the error is adequately addressed such that the required 
findings can be made.   
 
Your letter states that in making the required COL findings, the NRC can rely on the 
10 CFR 52.63 process for correcting the DCD by rulemaking.  You appear to be contemplating 
the initiation of an ill-defined rulemaking process, where rulemaking is initiated before there is a 
clear and specifically defined path to successfully resolve the issue.  However, previous design 
certification rulemakings have been initiated only when there is final design information for 
which a final NRC safety evaluation report has been issued.  In addition, relying on the 
rulemaking process in the manner you suggest would impermissibly defer the necessary safety 
findings beyond COL issuance, which is not permitted under the AEA or the NRC’s rules.  As a 
result, if errors in the DCD undermine the required COL safety findings and rulemaking (rather 
than plant-specific action) is initiated to correct them, the NRC cannot issue the COL until it 
finalizes the rulemaking. 
 
I appreciate the opportunity to address the important regulatory matters raised in your letter.  My 
staff and I are available to further discuss these matters with you. 
 
      Sincerely, 
 
 /RA/ 
 
 
      Glenn M. Tracy, Director 
      Office of New Reactors 
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cc: 

Mr. Christopher M. Fallon 
VP, Nuclear Development 
Progress Energy Florida, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1006 - ECO9D 
Charlotte, NC  28202 
       
Dhiaa M. Jamil 
Group Executive and Chief Nuclear Officer 
Duke Energy Carolinas, LLC 
P.O. Box 1006 - EC03XM 
526 South Church St. 
Charlotte, NC  28201-1006 
       
Ms. Ruth Thomas 
354 Woodland Dr. 
Columbus, NC  28722 
       
Mr. James Thornton 
Duke Energy / NuStart 
ECO9D / P.O. Box 1006 
Charlotte, NC  28201-1006 
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Email 
APH@NEI.org   (Adrian Heymer) 
awc@nei.org   (Anne W. Cottingham) 
christopher.fallon@duke-energy.com   (Christopher M. Fallon) 
collinlj@westinghouse.com   (Leslie Collins) 
CumminWE@Westinghouse.com   (Edward W. Cummins) 
cwaltman@roe.com   (C. Waltman) 
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com   (David Lewis) 
delongra@westinghouse.com   (Rich DeLong) 
ed.burns@earthlink.net   (Ed Burns) 
fbelser@regstaff.sc.gov 
gary@jonespartners.net   (Gary Jones) 
gsoult@regstaff.sc.gov   (Gene G. Soult) 
james.thornton@duke-energy.com   (James Thornton) 
jflitter@regstaff.sc.gov 
john.oneill@pillsburylaw.com   (John O'Neill) 
Joseph_Hegner@dom.com    (Joseph Hegner) 
KSutton@morganlewis.com   (Kathryn M. Sutton) 
kwaugh@impact-net.org   (Kenneth O. Waugh) 
lchandler@morganlewis.com   (Lawrence J. Chandler) 
majames@regstaff.sc.gov   (Anthony James) 
maria.webb@pillsburylaw.com   (Maria Webb) 
media@nei.org   (Scott Peterson) 
MSF@nei.org   (Marvin Fertel) 
murawski@newsobserver.com   (John Murawski) 
nirsnet@nirs.org   (Michael Mariotte) 
Nuclaw@mindspring.com   (Robert Temple) 
patriciaL.campbell@ge.com   (Patricia L. Campbell) 
Paul@beyondnuclear.org   (Paul Gunter) 
pbessette@morganlewis.com   (Paul Bessette) 
RJB@NEI.org   (Russell Bell) 
russpa@westinghouse.com   (Paul Russ) 
sabinski@suddenlink.net   (Steve A. Bennett) 
sfrantz@morganlewis.com   (Stephen P. Frantz) 
shudson@regstaff.sc.gov   (Shannon Hudson) 
stephan.moen@ge.com   (Stephan Moen) 
Tansel.Selekler@nuclear.energy.gov   (Tansel Selekler) 
TomClements329@cs.com   (Tom Clements) 
Vanessa.quinn@dhs.gov   (Vanessa Quinn) 
Wanda.K.Marshall@dom.com   (Wanda K. Marshall) 
weave1dw@westinghouse.com   (Doug Weaver) 
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marvlewis@juno.com   (M. Lewis) 
maryo@nirs.org   (Mary Olson) 
media@nei.org   (Scott Peterson) 
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nirsnet@nirs.org   (Michael Mariotte) 
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pbessette@morganlewis.com   (Paul Bessette) 
RJB@NEI.org   (Russell Bell) 
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russpa@westinghouse.com   (Paul Russ) 
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Tansel.Selekler@nuclear.energy.gov   (Tansel Selekler) 
twinkletoesdms@aol.com   (Robert and Deborah Smith) 
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Vanessa.quinn@dhs.gov   (Vanessa Quinn) 
weave1dw@westinghouse.com   (Doug Weaver) 
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